
Porbandar - Bhavnagar Terminus Special Fare Special (UnReserved)/09580 - Exp - WR 
SUNR/Surendranagar Junction to BTD/Botad Junction 

1h 30m - 77 km - 3 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PBR Porbandar 23:00 0 1 0 43 5 WR
2 JAM Jamnagar 01:58 02:03 5m 0 2 129 30 8 WR
3 HAPA Hapa 02:20 02:22 2m 0 2 137 44 15 WR
4 RJT Rajkot Junction 04:05 04:10 5m 0 2 213 63 119 WR
5 WKR Wankaner Junction 04:50 04:52 2m 0 2 255 65 86 WR
6 SUNR Surendranagar

Junction
06:00 06:05 5m 0 2 329 6 72 WR

7 SRGT Surendranagar Gate 06:29 06:30 1m 0 2 331 123 WR
8 LM Limbdi 06:43 06:45 2m 0 2 358 69 50 WR
9 RUR Ranpur 07:08 07:10 2m 0 2 384 53 63 WR
10 BTD Botad Junction 07:35 07:40 5m 0 2 407 57 120 WR
11 DLJ Dhola Junction 08:25 08:27 2m 0 2 449 32 37 WR
12 SOJN Sihor Junction 09:22 09:24 2m 0 2 478 30 64 WR
13 BVP Bhavnagar Para 10:00 10:02 2m 0 2 496 6 17 WR
14 BVC Bhavnagar Terminus 10:30 0 2 499 - 34 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (06:24)

Sep 14 2024 (06:24)

1

1


